5/14/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$301.05

$278.86

$579.91

$579.91

Drawer

$43.59

$43.59

$43.59

$623.50

Drawer Report By Satellite

ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($502.70) ($1.75) 96 $805.50 $803.75
$0.00 $0.00 ($382.14) ($11.25) 71 $672.25 $661.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($884.84) ($13.00) 167 $1,477.75 $1,464.75
$0.00 $0.00 ($884.84) ($13.00) 167 $1,477.75 $1,464.75
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($64.16) ($2.00) 10 $109.75 $107.75
$0.00 $0.00 ($64.16) ($2.00) 10 $109.75 $107.75
$0.00 $0.00 ($64.16) ($2.00) 10 $109.75 $107.75
($949.00) ($15.00) 177 $1,587.50 $1,572.50

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



