Drawer Report By Satellite

- /	14	10	α	1
¬ /	14	/ //	ж	ч

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets Written
	402 TAYLO	\$301.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$502.70)	<u>QRace</u> (\$1.75)	96	\$805.50	\$803.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	written
	418 WOOTE	\$278.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$382.14)	(\$11.25)	71	\$672.25	\$661.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	Number 1026	\$579.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$884.84)	(\$13.00)	167	\$1,477.75	\$1,464.75	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	UDDLE	\$579.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$884.84)	(\$13.00)	167	\$1,477.75	\$1,464.75	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 419 WISHM	\$43.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$64.16)	<u>ORace</u> (\$2.00)	10	\$109.75	\$107.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHIM	φ43.33	\$0.00	φ0.00	(\$04.10)	(\$2.00)	10	\$109.73	\$107.73	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	nal Number 1028	\$43.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$64.16)	(\$2.00)	10	\$109.75	\$107.75	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$43.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$64.16)	(\$2.00)	10	\$109.75	\$107.75	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$623.50			(\$949.00)	(\$15.00)	177	\$1,587.50	\$1,572.50		